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Frank Sinatras "Duets"-Album feiert 20-jähriges Jubiläum
"Duets" war das erste Album mit Superstar-Duetten – mit ihm setzte Sinatra einen 

Trend

Bis heute ist "Duets" weltweit das am meisten verkaufte Duett-Album der 
Geschichte

Zum Jubiläum ist es in vier Editionen neu erhältlich: als Super-Deluxe-Boxset, 
Deluxe-Edition mit zwei CDs, als Doppel-LP und als Best-of auf einer CD

Die Super-Deluxe und Deluxe-Editionen enthalten noch nie veröffentlichte 
Aufnahmen

VÖ-Datum: 22.11.2013

"Frank Sinatras "Duets" hat immer noch das Feeling einer tollen "All-Star-"Aufnahme. Seit den Sessions  
zur Charity-Single "We Are The World" sind nicht mehr so viele Superstars des Pop auf einer einzigen  
Scheibe mit dabei gewesen" – The New York Times, 1993. 

FORMATE:
SUPER DELUXE BOX SET (3-CD, 2-LP, DVD)
2-CD DELUXE EDITION
2-LP VINYL
1 CD BEST OF

2-CD DELUXE EDITION TRACKLISTING:
DISC 1 (DUETS)
1. The Lady Is A Tramp - duet with Luther Vandross
2. What Now My Love - duet with Aretha Franklin
3. I’ve Got A Crush On You - duet with Barbra Streisand
4. Summer Wind - duet with Julio Iglesias
5. Come Rain Or Come Shine - duet with Gloria Estefan
6. New York, New York - duet with Tony Bennett
7. They Can’t Take That Away From Me - duet with Natalie Cole
8. You Make Me Feel So Young - duet with Charles Aznavour
9. Guess I’ll Hang My Tears Out To Dry / In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning - duet with Carly 

Simon
10. I’ve Got The World On A String - duet with Liza Minnelli
11. Witchcraft - duet with Anita Baker
12. I’ve Got You Under My Skin - duet with Bono
13. All The Way / One For My Baby (And One More For The Road) - duet with Kenny G
BONUS TRACKS 
14. My Way - duet with Luciano Pavarotti 
15. *One For My Baby (And One More For The Road) - duet with Tom Scott
*bisher unveröffentlicht

DISC 2 (DUETS II)
1. For Once In My Life - duet with Gladys Knight and Stevie Wonder
2. Come Fly With Me - duet with Luis Miguel
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3. Bewitched - duet with Patti LaBelle
4. The Best Is Yet To Come - duet with Jon Secada
5. Moonlight In Vermont - duet with Linda Ronstadt
6. Fly Me To The Moon - duet with Antonio Carlos Jobim
7. Luck Be A Lady - duet with Chrissie Hynde
8. A Foggy Day - duet with Willie Nelson
9. Where Or When - duet with Steve Lawrence and Eydie Gorme
10. Embraceable You - duet with Lena Horne
11. Mack The Knife - duet with Jimmy Buffett
12. How Do You Keep The Music Playing? / My Funny Valentine - duet with Lorrie Morgan
13. My Kind Of Town - duet with Frank Sinatra, Jr.
14. The House I Live In (That’s America To Me) - duet with Neil Diamond
BONUS TRACKS:
15. My Way - duet with Willie Nelson 
16. *Embraceable You - duet with Tanya Tucker
17. Fly Me To The Moon - duet with George Strait
* bisher unveröffentlicht

2-LP TRACKLISTING:
LP 1 (DUETS)
1. The Lady Is A Tramp - duet with Luther Vandross
2. What Now My Love - duet with Aretha Franklin
3. I’ve Got A Crush On You - duet with Barbra Streisand
4. Summer Wind - duet with Julio Iglesias
5. Come Rain Or Come Shine - duet with Gloria Estefan
6. New York, New York - duet with Tony Bennett
7. They Can’t Take That Away From Me - duet with Natalie Cole
8. You Make Me Feel So Young - duet with Charles Aznavour
9. Guess I’ll Hang My Tears Out To Dry/In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning - duet with Carly 

Simon
10. I’ve Got The World On A String - duet with Liza Minnelli
11. Witchcraft - duet with Anita Baker
12. I’ve Got You Under My Skin - duet with Bono
13. All The Way / One For My Baby (And One More For The Road) - duet with Kenny G

LP 2 (DUETS II)
1. For Once In My Life - duet with Gladys Knight and Stevie Wonder
2. Come Fly With Me - duet with Luis Miguel
3. Bewitched - duet with Patti LaBelle
4. The Best Is Yet To Come - duet with Jon Secada
5. Moonlight In Vermont - duet with Linda Ronstadt
6. Fly Me To The Moon - duet with Antonio Carlos Jobim
7. Luck Be A Lady - duet with Chrissie Hynde
8. A Foggy Day - duet with Willie Nelson
9. Where Or When - duet with Steve Lawrence and Eydie Gorme
10. Embraceable You - duet with Lena Horne
11. Mack The Knife - duet with Jimmy Buffett
12. How Do You Keep The Music Playing? / My Funny Valentine - duet with Lorrie Morgan
13. My Kind Of Town - duet with Frank Sinatra, Jr.
14. The House I Live In (That’s America To Me) - duet with Neil Diamond

SUPER DELUXE BOX SET TRACKLISTING (3-CD, 2-LP, DVD):
Featuring the 2-LP and 2-CD as above, plus:
DISC 3: CLASSIC DUETS
The Birth of the Blues – duet with Louis Armstrong
I'll Never Smile Again – duet with The Hi-Lo's
Can't We Be Friends? – duet with Ella Fitzgerald
Medley:  You Make Me Feel So Young / Them There Eyes / A Foggy Day / I've Got
You Under My Skin / Taking a Chance on Love / They Can't Take That Away From
Me / All of Me / Daddy / I Can't Give You
Anything but Love, Baby / You Must Have Been a Beautiful Baby  – duet with
Dinah Shore
Nice Work If You Can Get It  – duet with Peggy Lee
Side by Side  – duet with the Tri-Tones
Something's Gotta Give – duet with the McGuire Sisters
If I Loved You –  duet with Shirley Jones



Together – duet with Dean Martin and Bing Crosby
High Hopes – duet with the Kids
Medley:  Sunday, Monday or Always / On a Slow Boat to China / Saturday Night (Is 
the Loneliest Night of
the Week) / Memories Are Made of This / The Girl That I Marry / Innamorata / I've
Got a Crush on You /
Oh, Marie/ Don't Cry, Joe – duet with Dean Martin
Me and My Shadow – duet with Sammy Davis, Jr.
September Song – duet with Bing Crosby
You're the Top – duet with Ethel Merman
I Can't Believe That You're in Love with Me – duet with Louis Prima and Keely
Smith
Harold Arlen Medley: As Long as I Live / It's Only a Paper Moon / One for My Baby
(and One More for the Road) / Ac-Cent-Tchu-Ate the Positive / Stormy Weather 
Get Happy / Between the Devil and the Deep Blue Sea – duet with Lena Horne
You Make Me Feel So Young (Old) – duet with Nancy Sinatra
Medley:  Witchcraft / Love Me Tender – duet with Elvis Presley
Love Is Here to Stay – duet with Peggy Lee
Medley: Moonlight in Vermont/ I May Be Wrong – duet with Ella Fitzgerald
Put Your Dreams Away (For Another Day) – with Ella Fitzgerald

DVD TRACKLISTING: 
DUETS DVD – 51:08
1. Sinatra: Duets (Electronic Press Kit, 1993)
2. I've Got You Under My Skin -duet with Bono (Music Video)
3. Bonus Interviews

BEST OF   DUETS   – 1CD  
1.       Come Fly With Me – duet with Luis Miguel
2.       What Now My Love – duet with Aretha Franklin
3.       Come Rain or Come Shine – duet with Gloria Estefan
4.       For Once In My Life – duet with Gladys Knight & Stevie Wonder
5.       I’ve Got A Crush On You – duet with Barbra Streisand
6.       The Lady Is A Tramp – duet with Luther Vandross
7.       Moonlight In Vermont – duet with Linda Ronstadt
8.       My Kind of Town – duet with Frank Sinatra, Jr.
9.       Embraceable You – duet with Lena Horne
10.       Luck Be A Lady – duet with Chrissie Hynde
11.       I’ve Got You Under My Skin – duet with Bono
12.       All The Way / One For My Baby (And One More For The Road) – duet with Kenny G
13.       New York, New York – duet with Tony Bennett
BONUS TRACK:
14.       My Way – duet with Luciano Pavarotti
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